North Saint Paul American Legion Post 39
Baseball Schedule 2024
Coaches: Jason Lund

LEGION
2024 Dates Day Start Time Opponent Location
6/9/2024 Sunday 6:00 PM White Bear WBL HS
6/11/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Rosetown North
6/13/2024 Thursday |6:00 PM Tri City Red Mounds View HS
6/18/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hamline Purple | North
6/19/22024 | Wednesday|6:00 PM  |Hamline Red | North
6/20/2024  |Thursday |6:00PM  |TriCityRed |North
6[24/2024 | Monday 7:30 PM Anoka North
6/25/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM White Bear North
6/27/2024 Thursday |6:00 PM Hamline Purple | CDH HS
6/28/2024 Friday TBD Tourney ? Rochester
6/29/2024 Saturday |TBD Tourney ? Rochester
6/30/2024 Sunday 8D Tourney ? Rochester
7/9/2024 ' Tuesday 6:00 PM Mahtomedi Home
711172024 Thursday ]6:00 PM Rosetown CHS Field
7112/2024 Friday 9:00 AM Oakdale North (Gopher)
7112/2024 Friday 7:00 PM Rapic City, SD | North (Gopher)
7113/2024 Saturday 4:30 PM East View North {(Gopher)
7/13/2024 Saturday 7:00 PM Napoleon, OH | North (Gopher)
7114/2024 Sunday 7:00 PM Chaska North (Gopher)
7/16/2024 Tuesday 6PM & 7:45] Tri City Maroon | North
7/18!2024 Thursday ]6:00 PM Saint Michael | Saint Michael
712272024 Monday Sub-State
712312024 Tuesday Sub-State
7124/2024 Wednesday Sub-State
7125/2024 Thursday Sub-State
7126/2024 Friday Sub-State
8/1/2024 Thursday State Osseo-MG
'Non-District
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